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K.R.Sport Gent

Ghent International May Regatta 2022

INSCHRIJVINGEN - INSCRIPTIONS - ENTRIES - Zaterdag 07 Mei 2022

Race 101 (18) MU13 1Xpol 500 m             

. Brugse TR [Masyn  Miro (10/22/013)]

. Gentse RS [Denecker Viktor (10/22/005)]

. Gentse RS [Hamelinck Leander (10/22/007)]

. Gentse RS [Hermie Jacob (10/22/008)]

. Gentse RS [van der Wiele Egon (11/22/003)]

. Gentse RS [Welvaert Julius (11/22/006)]

. K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Arthur (10/22/012)]

. KRCG [Claeys  Quinten (10/22/014)]

. KRCG [De Man Gaëtan (11/22/001)]

. KRCG [Gussé Cesar (10/22/002)]

. KRCG [Seys Wout (10/22/001)]

. KRCG [Van Maele Joren (10/22/004)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert Vic (10/22/019)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Bodé Titus (10/22/015)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis (10/22/018)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Van Wynsberghe Axel (10/22/020)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Smedts Mil (11/22/012)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Warre (11/22/015)]

Race 102 (2) WU13 2X 500 m             

. K.R.Brugge [De Craemer Merel (10/22/011) /Verhoeven Noor

(11/22/011)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Marquenie Cara (10/22/016) /Marquenie Ella

(10/22/017)]

Race 103 (47) MU15 1Xpol 1000 m             

. Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Kuilboer Cuup (2008)]

. Brugse TR [De Schuyter  Lars (09/22/021)]

. Brugse TR [de schuyter niels (08/22/027)]

. Brugse TR [Thiel Sebbe (09/22/012)]

. Brugse TR [Vandewalle Benne (09/22/011)]

. CLL Armentières  (FRA) [Ducroix Guillaume (2009)]

. Gentse RS [Arab Manouchehr (08/22/003)]

. Gentse RS [Foncke Damiaan (08/22/010)]

. Gentse RS [Laureyns Otto (09/22/004)]

. Gentse RS [Van De Gucht Robbe (09/22/005)]

. Gentse RS [Vandermeersch Victor (08/22/028)]

. Gouda (NED) [Berendsen Timme (2008)]

. Gouda (NED) [Krijtenburg Dauwe (2008)]

. Gouda (NED) [Slangen Hugo (2008)]

. Gouda (NED) [van der Westen Mees (2008)]

. Gouda (NED) [Wiggers Thijs (2008)]

. K.R.Brugge [Gebruers Nils (09/22/017)]

. K.R.Brugge [Lahousse Pieter (08/22/024)]

. K.R.Brugge [Lahousse Thomas (08/22/025)]

. K.R.Brugge [Lamon Xander (08/22/020)]

. K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Tiboud (08/22/023)]

. K.R.Brugge [Neirijnck Wiebe (08/22/022)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van Canneyt Pepijn (08/22/026)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van Damme Gheneyn Ernest (09/22/018)]

. K.R.Brugge [Verhoeven Thor (08/22/021)]

. KRCG [Bonner Jasper (08/22/029)]

. KRCG [De Man Justin (09/22/002)]

. KRCG [Debrock Cezar (08/22/012)]

. KRCG [Driesen Sepp (08/22/011)]

. KRCG [Willems Simon (08/22/002)]

. KRCG [Willems Thibo (09/22/022)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Robbe (08/22/018)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen Daan (08/22/016)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Bodé Otto (08/22/032)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Delorge Lowie (08/22/033)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Derous Victor (09/22/025)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Cis (08/22/039)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Libens Maximilian (09/22/026)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/22/038)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Van Campe Raoul (08/22/035)]

. Methodist College (IRL) [McCartney Harry (2008)]

. RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.22.506)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Burchill Jack (2009)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/22/031)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Derks Alvaro (2009)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Dona Tobias (2009)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Moormans Libor (2008)]

Race 104 (13) WU15 2X 1000 m             

. Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Jonker Lynn (2009) /Schravendijk Feline

(2009)]

. Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Kuilboer Sanne (2010) /Hoeboer Daniek

(2009)]

. CLL Armentières  (FRA) [Francomme Yelena (2008) /Ruhant Manon

(2008)]
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. Gentse RS [Coppens Zara (08/22/005) /Van den Branden Lien

(08/22/009)]

. Gentse RS [Roegiers Victoria (08/22/014) /Roseeuw Nina (08/22/013)]

. Gouda (NED) [Wissing Emma (2009) /Galdeij Milou (2008)]

. K.R.Brugge [Vincke Babet (09/22/020) /D'hertefelt Mira (09/22/016)]

. KRCG [Sautois Rosan (08/22/036) /Brzosla Martyna (08/22/030)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein Lou (08/22/019) /Vermander  Phebe

(08/22/017)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Mollé Luna (09/22/027) /Decaesteker Mare (09/22/024)]

. RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.22.503) /Ricard Hélène (08.22.504)]

. UN Bruxelles [Legère Louane (08.22.508) /Foch Anna-Clémentine

(08.22.502)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Bulsink Brecht (2009) /Köhne Marlies (2008)]

Race 105 (6) Wbeg 1X 1000 m             

. K.R.Brugge [Seynhaeve Noor (07/22/001)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Alleweireldt Noor (04/22/015)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Mulders Liv (07/22/030)]

. RCN Dinant [Sclavont Ysolde (02.22.501)]

. RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.22.511)]

. The Oar [Marcelis Eline (97/22/006)]

Race 106 (6) Mbeg 2X 1000 m             

. Antwerpse R.V. [Verbesselt Sander (07/22/004) /Van Maasakkers Jan

(06/22/008)]

. KRCG [De Bruyne Xander (05/22/003) /Kühlcke Mathias (03/22/028)]

. KRCG [Molenaar Matteo (07/22/008) /De Smet Hendrik (06/22/003)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Charles (06/22/031) /Christiaens Andreas

(06/22/030)]

. Methodist College (IRL) [Rohan Joseph (2008) /Grimason Daniel (2007)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Ingelgem Laurens (99/22/010) /Van Straaten

Goof (92/22/002)]

Race 107 (21) MU19 4X 2000 m             

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Crowe E (2005) /Hourigan P (2005) /Ventuneac T

(2005) /Harrison A (2005)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Cunningham S (2004) /Walter L (2005) /Beirne C

(2005) /O'Neill S (2005)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [O'Brien C (2005) /Voye S (2005) /Ward E (2005)

/Neville S (2005)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Teixidor I (2005) /Cano S (2005)

/Marques M (2004) /Navarro P (2004)]

. Gentse RS [Cousaert C (06/22/016) /Jordaens J (06/22/026) /Nienhuijs K

(07/22/012) /Nouwynck A (07/22/023)]

. Gentse RS [Mesdom K (05/22/025) /Verbeke D (05/22/015)

/Dequinnemaere A (04/22/009) /Vandenheede F (05/22/024)]

. Gentse RS [Mesdom P (06/22/025) /Cantineau M (07/22/014) /Muyssen

T (05/22/012) /Persyn N (07/22/015)]

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Lot G (2004) /deroo c (2004) /Cardinael M (2004)

/Daoudal A (2004)]

. KBR [NN n  /NN n  /NN n  /NN n ]

. KBR [XX x  /XX x  /XX x  /XX x ]

. K.R.Brugge [Smessaert B (04/22/001) /Verkest B (05/22/010) /Cornette A

(06/22/020) /Depla L (06/22/006)]

. Methodist College (IRL) [Cassidy D (2007) /Johnston O (2008) /McEwan

O (2007) /Mee L (2008)]

. Methodist College (IRL) [Heron C (2007) /Rohan J (2008) /McDowell H

(2007) /Grimason D (2007)]

. Methodist College (IRL) [Magorrian P (2006) /Nugent I (2007) /Crozier D

(2008) /Adams J (2006)]

. Mixed Viking (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Maitland D (2005) /Beishuizen D

(2005) /Luteijn D (2006) /Querngester N (2005)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [van Dam M (2005) /Osendarp C (2005) /Wieringa P

(2005) /vd Brink S (2005)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Burchill T (2006) /O Donovan C (2004) /McCarthy

C (2006) /Casey D (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [McCarthy J (2004) /Harrington S (2006) /Roycroft

O (2006) /O Driscoll R (2006)]

. Tromp (NED) [Huijsman M (2005) /Jansen T (2004) /Aalberts S (2005)

/Van Ommeren B (2006)]

. URV Viking (NED) [van der Worp J (2006) /Wegman S (2006) /Boddeke L

(2007) /Rijnders D (2007)]

. Willem III (NED) [Vergeer F (2006) /van den Eerenbeemt T (2007)

/Eggenkamp D (2006) /Rietveld K (2007)]

Race 108 (6) WU19 4- 2000 m             

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Turon L (2004) /Guasch N (2005)

/Arteman A (2004) /Tarradas P (2004)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nuytten A (06/22/033) /Van Belle S (05/22/033)

/Declercq J (05/22/028) /Dewitte P (05/22/036)]

. Mixed KRCG / The Oar [De Clercq J (05/22/001) /Gyssels L (06/22/012)

/Anderson J (05/22/002) /Helsen L (06/22/017)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Cotter J (2006) /McCarthy  A (2007) /Keane A

(2006) /O Neill  C (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Deane H (2007) /McCarthy  B (2005) /Martin E

(2006) /O Donovan  N (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O Sullivan A (2005) /Crowley J (2007) /Oforji K

(2004) /McCarthy-steele L (2004)]

Race 109 (2) LM 4X 2000 m             

. Gentse RS [Dekeyser K (83/22/002) /Vanderdeelen R (97/22/002) /Minne

K (95/22/002) /De Smet N (05/22/026)]

. Mixed RCN Tournai / 3Y [Moulin R (91.22.502) /Maertens F (95.22.505)

/Van Nieuwenhuyse B (01.22.503) /Cuvelier H (97.22.509)]

Race 110 (25) WU19 1X 2000 m             

. Antwerpse R.V. [De Win Mette (06/22/019)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Farrell A (2005)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Foley M (2005)]

. De Delftsche (NED) [Geurts Anne (2004)]

. De Delftsche (NED) [Ooink Helene (2004)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Masip Aina (2004)]

. K.R.Brugge [Dekoninck Denys Sofie (05/22/006)]

. Naval Remo (POR) [Peça Madalena (2005)]

. Nereus Cyprus (CYP) [Kantouna Katerina (2006)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [Hartog Luna (2004)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [Loffijt Lois (2004)]
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. R.V. Hemus (NED) [Paulissen Eva (2004)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Knowles Moya (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [McCarthy  Brianna (2005)]

. Tromp (NED) [Lundmark Alva  (2006)]

. Tromp (NED) [Ruijmgaard Joy (2006)]

. Tromp (NED) [Schokking Tessa (2004)]

. Tromp (NED) [Van Beusekom Anniek (2004)]

. Tromp (NED) [Van Ommeren Floor (2006)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Krachten Floortje (2006)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Kuijpers Maite (2005)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Reyn Lieke (2006)]

. URV Viking (NED) [ten Berg Annelot (2004)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Visschedijk Roosje (2006)]

. VADA (NED) [Bavelaar Eeke (2004)]

Race 111 (5) MU19 4- 2000 m             

. Académica Coimbra (POR) [Cruz G (2004) /Magalhães A (2004) /Batista

A (2005) /Simões M (2004)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Casas V (2005) /Simo P (2004)

/Güez C (2005) /Serra J (2005)]

. KRCG [Van Massenhove M (04/22/005) /Van Hese A (05/22/019) /De

Man J (06/22/013) /Verbraeken J (04/22/003)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Decraecke B (04/22/025) /Peene T (06/22/036) /De

Blauwe T (05/22/027) /Onraedt L (07/22/026)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters J (05/22/031) /De Smet F (07/22/027)

/Deviaene T (04/22/021) /Brandt K (06/22/029)]

Race 112 (6) BW 2X 2000 m             

. Infante D. Henrique (POR) [Varela Beatriz  (2002) /Faria Rita (2003)]

. Leander (GBR) [MARTIN JESSIE (2001) /GRACE ANNA (2001)]

. Mixed Gentse RS / UN Bruxelles [Guilbert Mazarine (02/22/003) /Govaert

Caitlin (01.22.501)]

. Nereus (NED) [Gudde Marijn (2001) /Ruger Tess (2000)]

. Nereus (NED) [Stubbe Bodine (2000) /Revet Mickey (2003)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Cannon Lucy (2003) /McCarthy  Brianna (2005)]

Race 113 (2) LW 4X 2000 m             

. KRCG [Van Ingelgem E (07/22/018) /Le Comte J (03/22/017) /Boes E

(91/22/004) /Bouckenooghe A (06/22/002)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Mannix A (2003) /Casey C (2002) /Hendy A (2007)

/O Neill  C (2006)]

Race 114 (13) W 2X 2000 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [Cauwelier Auke (03/22/020) /Robben Sarah (03/22/026)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/22/003) /Alleweireldt Noor (04/22/015)]

. Leander (GBR) [Magner Imogen (1999) /Harris-White Natasha (1996)]

. Mixed K.R.Sport Gent / The Oar [Van der Weehe Heidi (78/22/001)

/Rottiers Katia (72/22/003)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Bowman Jojo (1992) /Ortiz Marlene (1989)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Holden Bronte (2000) /Stratton Lucy (1999)]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Letton Emily () /Wilson Ella ()]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Cannon Lucy (2003) /Mccarthy Louise (1993)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Mannix Alyssa (2003) /Piggott  Marie (1988)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O brien Kate (1991) /Hayes Orla (1986)]

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Smart Anna (1996) /Grant Marie (1990)]

. Triton (NED) [Prins Rianne (1995) /Leerink Anna (1999)]

. W.S.R. Argo (NED) [Verhoef Frouke (2001) /Broekema Nicole (1998)]

Race 115 (45) MU19 1X 2000 m             

. Akhenaton [Maghiels Louis (05/22/032)]

. Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Eijskoot Tos (2005)]

. Antwerpse R.V. [Bertoe - Dewachter Emile (04/22/002)]

. Antwerpse R.V. [Bertrand Thieben (07/22/005)]

. Antwerpse R.V. [De Valck Mats (06/22/011)]

. Antwerpse R.V. [Van Gassen Simon (05/22/017)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Neville Sean (2005)]

. CLL Armentières  (FRA) [Bernardcieniewski Clément (2004)]

. De Amstel (NED) [Bokeloh Bickel (2007)]

. De Hoop (NED) [ter Laak Reijer (2005)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Olid Sergi (2004)]

. Gentse RS [Taeldeman Boris (04/22/014)]

. Naval Remo (POR) [Ferreira Diogo (2005)]

. Nereus Cyprus (CYP) [Tanos Michalis (2006)]

. RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.22.505)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [van Delden Luuk (2007)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [Wieringa Pieter (2005)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Casey Dominic  (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Harrington Steven (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [McCarthy Cathal (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [McCarthy Jonathan (2004)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O Donovan Christopher (2004)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O Driscoll Rowan (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Roycroft Oran (2006)]

. The Oar [Vranckx Pepijn (04/22/017)]

. Tromp (NED) [Boone Pieter (2007)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Goovaerts Tiebe (07/22/020)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Simon (04/22/010)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Damme Oscar (05/22/038)]

. UN Bruxelles [SKRABALO Ivan (05.22.504)]

. UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.22.508)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Boddeke Luuk (2007)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Daanen Ben (2007)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Moormans Libor (2008)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Oelderik Jonas (2007)]

. Willem III (NED) [Beishuizen Diede (2005)]

. Willem III (NED) [Eggenkamp Daan (2006)]

. Willem III (NED) [Regev Ethan (2007)]

. Willem III (NED) [Rietveld Karel (2007)]

. Willem III (NED) [Santen Wallace (2005)]

. Willem III (NED) [Stevens Taeke (2005)]

. Willem III (NED) [van den Eerenbeemt Ted (2007)]

. Willem III (NED) [van der Wurff Lucas  (2005)]

. Willem III (NED) [Vergeer Filipe (2006)]

. Willem III (NED) [Wenneker Welles (2007)]
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Race 116 (5) BLW 2X 2000 m             

. DRC Hannover (GER) [Fehly Viktoria (2003) /Leyers Mira (2003)]

. Nereus (NED) [Bangma Isabel (2001) /Zuiderduin Sosha (2001)]

. Nereus (NED) [Sas Anna (2002) /Russel Charlotte (2001)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Mannix Alyssa (2003) /Casey Caoimhe  (2002)]

. Triton (NED) [Wolters Kike (2000) /Hazelbag Phine (2000)]

Race 117 (4) BM 2- 2000 m             

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Bel  Joan (2002) /Gonzalez

Guillermo (2000)]

. FEPARE (PRY) [Villalba Nicolas (2003) /Villalba Daniel (2003)]

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Deroo Emilien (2001) /Dubois Quentin (2000)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Kavanagh Daire (2002) /Murran Eoin (2003)]

Race 118 (2) LW 2X 2000 m             

. Nereus Cyprus (CYP) [Hadjixenofontos Midia (1984) /Kantouna Katerina

(2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Casey Caoimhe  (2002) /Mannix Alyssa (2003)]

Race 119 (8) M 2- 2000 m             

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Rifi Ismael (1996) /Paga Alex

(1999)]

. FEPARE (PRY) [Rivarola Arturo (1989) /Chiola Franco (1994)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/22/008) /Ghyselinck Jakob

(98/22/002)]

. Leander (GBR) [Ballinger Tom (1998) /Heath Alfie (1998)]

. Leander (GBR) [Robson James (1994) /Stewart Will (1999)]

. Newark R.C. (GBR) [Cowley Ashley () /Jones Dan (1999)]

. R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Coelho Nuno (1989) /Rodrigues Claudio

(1982)]

. Triton (NED) [Beek Hidde (1999) /Brussel Ben (1998)]

Race 120 (7) BM 2X 2000 m             

. KBR [Nn N  /Nn N ]

. KBR [Xx X  /Xx X ]

. KRCG [Laureyns Dean (03/22/010) /Laureyns Neal (05/22/020)]

. Mixed Antwerpse R.V. / K.R.Brugge [Leys Rowan (03/22/001)

/Vandersteegen Niels (03/22/011)]

. Mixed Naval (POR) / R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Simões Simão

(2000) /Fidalgo Paulo (2000)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Boyle Oisín (2003) /O’Reilly Finn (2002)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [McCarthy Jonathan (2004) /McCarthy Cathal

(2006)]

Race 121 (7) M 4+ 2000 m             

. DRC Hannover (GER) [Brandes T (2001) /Alten H (2001) /Hildebrand L

(1995) /Dietrich C (1991) / Cox : Hülsmeier J (1997)]

. Nereus (NED) [Kox M (2001) /Haverkamp y (1999) /Leeuwenburgh Y

(1999) /van Banning M (1999) / Cox : Colson S (1998)]

. Nereus (NED) [Van Dordrecht H (2003) /de Jong C (2003) /baars A

(2000) /Wolters T (2001) / Cox : van Diepen j (2003)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Deacon S (1993) /Parker M (1999) /Coulthard J

(1999) /Richardson H (1998) / Cox : Mathewson R (1995)]

. Orca (NED) [Kessels J (2003) /Dijkstra J (2001) /Woldring D (2001)

/Boshart L (2000) / Cox : Cassee E (2001)] - L

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Ogunyoye D (1992) /Richards T (1998) /Randell

M (1996) /Clarke J (1996) / Cox : Saggu J (1999)]

. Triton (NED) [Fortineau S (1999) /Hoekendijk N (1997) /Arntz E (2000)

/Kelly-Smith H (1994) / Cox : Farhan S (1998)]

Race 121a (1) W 4+ 2000 m             

. Nereus (NED) [Arends V (2003) /Zuidmeer E (2000) /Kwant E (2000) /van

Bolhuis S (2000) / Cox : van Geel F (1996)]

Race 122 (8) M 2X 2000 m             

. KBR [Nn N  /Nn N ]

. KBR [Xx X  /Xx X ]

. Leander (GBR) [King Alex (1997) /Feilding Matt (2000)]

. Nereus (NED) [Keulen Robert (1998) /van Rheenen Willem (2000)]

. Newark R.C. (GBR) [Cowley Ashley () /Jones Dan (1999)]

. R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Carvalho Rafael (1998) /Canha José

(2000)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O Donovan  Cathal (2003) /Hourihane  Michael

(1994)]

. UN Bruxelles [Carrettin Alessandro (93.22.507) /Herben Guillaume

(97.22.508)]

Race 123 (5) BLM 2X 2000 m             

. Antwerpse R.V. [Marckx Jonas (02/22/001) /Van Gassen Simon

(05/22/017)]

. KBR [Nn n  /Nn N ]

. KBR [Xx X  /Xx X ]

. Mixed Naval (POR) / R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Simões Simão

(2000) /Fidalgo Paulo (2000)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Murran Eoin (2003) /Kavanagh Daire (2002)]

Race 124 (10) W 4- 2000 m             

. DRC Hannover (GER) [Hellbach C (2003) /Stüwe K (2002) /Von Wrangel

J (1993) /Wulff P (1995)]

. Leander (GBR) [Goossens L (2000) /Stewart E (2000) /PERRY J (2000)

/COURTY S (1998)]

. Leander (GBR) [Nyland C (2000) /Slabbert M (1998) /Siddorn R (1997)

/Hunt-Davis F (2000)]

. Leander (GBR) [SOMERSIDE I (1997) /GRACE A (2001) /MARTIN J

(2001) /GRIMSLEY-MOORE T (1998)]

. Leander (GBR) [TOPP A (2001) /FERRIS S (1999) /SMITH P (1997)

/DEINING G (2001)]

. Nereus (NED) [Buijtendijk M (2001) /pluimert A (2000) /Meijer M (1999)

/Algera R (2000)] - L

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Beaumont A (1989) /Beaumont C (1989) /Ward A

(1998) /Dunnett L (2002)]

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [McWilliam M (2002) /Elliott A (2003) /Ward S

(2003) /Taylor H (2003)]

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Metalli K (1996) /Armstrong C (1998) /Brown A

(1995) /Terry A (1994)]

. Triton (NED) [Veendorp C (2001) /Verhoeff M (2002) /Veldman E (2001)

/Brzesowsky J (2002)]
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Race 125 (5) LM 2X 2000 m             

. Nereus (NED) [van Eck Caspar (2001) /Lens Julian (1999)]

. RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy (91.22.502) /Maertens François (95.22.505)]

. Rugm. Angaria Hannover (GER) [Schieffer Philipp (1996) /Bestmann

Jannis (1996)]

. Triton (NED) [Broeren  (2000) /de Boer  (1997)]

. Triton (NED) [Tusscher  (1995) /Noordhoek  (2001)]

Race 126 (4) WU19 8+ 2000 m             

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Alimbau E (2004) /Mariano M

(2004) /Turon L (2004) /Guasch N (2005) /Arteman A (2004) /Tarradas P

(2004) /Malagelada P (2004) /Moya M (2005) / Cox : Fauro J (2008)]

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Mutau S (2004) /Poulain E (2004) /Sasha C

(2005) /Devillard Coustre R (2006) /Victoire D (2005) /Decamp E (2004)

/BOUYER  R (2005) /SIBILLE  V (2005) / Cox : Helleboid  E (2005)]

. KRCG [De Clercq J (05/22/001) /Gyssels L (06/22/012) /Van Ingelgem E

(07/22/018) /Anderson J (05/22/002) /Florquin F (07/22/019) /Wyckhuyse

L (07/22/016) /Bouckenooghe A (06/22/002) /Willems M (06/22/015) /

Cox : De Broe M (06/22/021)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Cotter J (2006) /O Neill  C (2006) /McCarthy  B

(2005) /Martin E (2006) /McCarthy  A (2007) /Hendy A (2007) /Keane A

(2006) /O Donovan  N (2006) / Cox : Deane H (2007)]

Race 127 (3) LM 4- 2000 m             

. Argo (NED) [Rhijnsburger O (2002) /van der Wel A (2001) /Oosterhuis M

(1994) /Sluijters B (2000)] - L

. Nereus (NED) [di Mascio R (1999) /Muntjewerf D (1996) /Versaveal D

(2000) /van Breukelen B (2001)] - L

. Triton (NED) [Westerhout  (2000) /van Brussel  (2001) /van den Bergh 

(2001) /Lecomte  (2003)]

Race 128 (33) WU19 2X 2000 m             

. Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Eijskoot Pien (2006) /de Haas Sunny (2006)]

. Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Hoek Eva (2007) /Hoes Amara (2006)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Aylward Sarah (2006) /Mulreedy K (2006)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Foley M (2005) /Farrell A (2005)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Frohburg A (2005) /Morris T (2005)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Ni Fhlaithbheartaigh Sibeal (2006) /Bates Abigail

(2006)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Reidy E (2005) /Bowen E (2004)]

. De Amstel (NED) [Denekamp Noor (2007) /Pulles Ernestine (2006)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Heeroma Fietje (2005) /Van de Lande Floor (2007)]

. KBR [Cc c  /c c ]

. KBR [Nn n  /Nn N ]

. KBR [Xx X  /Xx X ]

. K.R.Brugge [Weyne Cor (06/22/009) /Seynhaeve Noor (07/22/001)]

. KRCG [Alexander Renée (07/22/029) /Speeckaert Dorien (07/22/031)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ryckaerts Laura (07/22/025) /Boucquez Lien

(06/22/034)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Mulders Liv (07/22/030) /Alleweireldt Noor (04/22/015)]

. Mixed De Amstel (NED) / R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Brook Dora (2006)

/Klein Wassink Carmen (2007)]

. Mixed De Amstel (NED) / R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Sepers Ruth (2004)

/Scheen Iza (2004)]

. Mixed De Delftsche (NED) / Gouda (NED) [Dingeldein Iuno (2006) /van

der Westen Bente (2005)]

. Mixed R.V. Hemus (NED) / URV Viking (NED) [ten Berg Annelot (2004)

/Hartog Luna (2004)]

. Nereus Cyprus (CYP) [Kantouna Katerina (2006) /Charalambous Vasiliki

(2007)]

. R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Aalbersberg Iselinn (2007) /Keizer Julia

(2008)]

. R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Godkewitsch Puck (2005) /Grünwald Wiske

(2004)]

. R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Venema Sarah (2006) /Slothouber Mika

(2007)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [Paulissen Eva (2004) /Loffijt Lois (2004)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Knowles Moya (2006) /McCarthy-steele Lauren

(2004)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O Sullivan Ailise (2005) /Crowley Jess (2007)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Oforji Kelly (2004) /O Sullivan Ailise (2005)]

. Tromp (NED) [Lundmark Alva  (2006) /Van Ommeren Floor (2006)]

. Tromp (NED) [Padt Marjolein (2005) /Binnema Marije (2004)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Klos Tess (2007) /Herrie Chloe (2007)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Krachten Floortje (2006) /Reyn Lieke (2006)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Visschedijk Roosje (2006) /Wiggerman Roza (2007)]

Race 129 (7) MU19 8+ 2000 m             

. Académica Coimbra (POR) [Magalhães A (2004) /Cruz G (2004)

/Piedade J (2004) /Saldanha T (2004) /Franco D (2005) /Dias J (2005)

/Simões M (2004) /Batista A (2005) / Cox : Alfaiate M (1988)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Ward E (2005) /Voye S (2005) /McGrath B (2005)

/Kemp M (2004) /Walter L (2005) /O'Neill S (2005) /Cunningham S (2004)

/Beirne C (2005) / Cox : Crowe E (2005)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Delgado A (2004) /Rangel A (2004)

/Teixidor I (2005) /Casas V (2005) /Simo P (2004) /Güez C (2005) /Serra

J (2005) /Cano S (2005) / Cox : Fauro J (2008)]

. Gentse RS [Mesdom K (05/22/025) /De Smet N (05/22/026)

/Dequinnemaere A (04/22/009) /Vandenheede F (05/22/024) /Verbeke D

(05/22/015) /Muyssen T (05/22/012) /Mesdom P (06/22/025) /Cantineau

M (07/22/014) / Cox : Cousaert C (06/22/016)]

. KRCG [Van Massenhove M (04/22/005) /De Pessemier X (04/22/007)

/Van Hese A (05/22/019) /Nimmegeers E (06/22/001) /De Man J

(06/22/013) /Verbraeken J (04/22/003) /van der Tol A (04/22/023) /Coens

A (06/22/004) / Cox : De Clercq J (05/22/001)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters J (05/22/031) /Engelbrecht E (07/22/024) /De

Smet F (07/22/027) /Seghers C (06/22/031) /Christiaens A (06/22/030)

/Deviaene T (04/22/021) /Brandt K (06/22/029) /De Baerdemaeker E

(05/22/034) / Cox : Van Campe R (08/22/035)]

. Methodist College (IRL) [Mee L (2008) /Adams J (2006) /Heron C (2007)

/McEwan O (2007) /Cassidy D (2007) /Crozier D (2008) /Nugent I (2007)

/Magorrian P (2006) / Cox : Ferguson L (2008)]
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Race 130 (7) W 4X 2000 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [Cauwelier A (03/22/020) /Goegebeur J (02/22/004)

/Pennewaert Y (02/22/006) /Rottiers K (72/22/003)]

. Leander (GBR) [Magner I (1999) /Harris-White N (1996) /OLUBODUN S

(1997) /WEATHERHEAD X (1997)]

. Leander (GBR) [TRUAX M (1999) /THOMPSON R (1996) /GRACE A

(2001) /MARTIN J (2001)]

. Mixed RCN Dinant / UN Bruxelles [Sclavont Y (02.22.501) /Stevenart C

(68.22.512) /Leloup M (03.22.501) /Chave E (67.22.504)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Bowman J (1992) /Ortiz M (1989) /Stratton L

(1999) /Holden B (2000)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O brien K (1991) /Mannix A (2003) /Piggott  M

(1988) /Hayes O (1986)]

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Keating H (1999) /Percival K (1989) /Bailey Tate

F (1998) /Kempster-Taylor J (2002)]

Race 131 BM 4- 2000 m             

Race 132 (8) W 2- 2000 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [Pennewaert Yana (02/22/006) /Goegebeur Justine

(02/22/004)]

. Leander (GBR) [PERRY JUILETTE (2000) /COURTY SAM (1998)]

. Leander (GBR) [Slabbert MEG (1998) /Siddorn Ruth (1997)]

. Leander (GBR) [Stewart EVE (2000) /Goossens LISA (2000)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Beaumont Cathy (1989) /Beaumont Annie (1989)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Dunnett Liv (2002) /Ward Ailis (1998)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O brien Kate (1991) /Piggott  Marie (1988)]

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Adamson Thea (1992) /Lindsay Lily (1995)]

Race 133 (8) M 4- 2000 m             

. FEPARE (PRY) [Villalba N (2003) /Villalba D (2003) /Rivarola A (1989)

/Chiola F (1994)]

. KRCG [Haerinck S (85/22/002) /Kint S (92/22/004) /Van Waeleghem T

(97/22/001) /Danneels K (91/22/002)]

. Leander (GBR) [Robson J (1994) /Stewart W (1999) /Ballinger T (1998)

/Heath A (1998)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Richardson H (1998) /Coulthard J (1999) /Parker

M (1999) /Deacon S (1993)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Town D (1999) /Bennett S (1991) /Owen J (2001)

/Scholefield T (1994)]

. R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Rodrigues C (1982) /Coelho N (1989)

/Mendes N (1984) /Canha J (2000)]

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Palmer N (1999) /Frankini A (1999) /Morrell W

(1996) /Galay D (2003)]

. Triton (NED) [Westra O (2001) /Kuiper H (2001) /Crouwers M (1999)

/Zwan P (2000)]

Race 134 (10) BM 1X 2000 m             

. CLL Armentières  (FRA) [Bernardcieniewski Clément (2004)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Sanchez Pau (2003)]

. KBR [Nn N ]

. KBR [Xx X ]

. K.R.Brugge [Leys Rowan (03/22/001)]

. Nereus (NED) [Stork Maarten (2002)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Boyle Oisín (2003)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O Donovan  Cathal (2003)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O’Reilly Finn (2002)]

. Viana Remadores do Lima (POR) [Pinto André (2001)]

Race 135 (2) LM 2- 2000 m             

. R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Coelho  Nuno (1982) /Rodrigues Claudio

(1989)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Murran Eoin (2003) /Kavanagh Daire (2002)]

Race 136 (11) M 1X 2000 m             

. Brugse TR [Vandenbussche Tristan (01/22/003)]

. FEPARE (PRY) [Insfran Javier (1999)]

. Gentse RS [Andries Aaron (03/22/008)]

. Grosvenor R.C. Chester (GBR) [Home Patrick (1995)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/22/004)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Defraigne Arnaud (99/22/002)]

. Leander (GBR) [Eller Bryn (2000)]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Chick Alex ()]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [King Jasper ()]

. RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe (75.22.505)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Hourihane  Michael (1994)]

Race 137 (9) BLM 1X 2000 m             

. Antwerpse R.V. [Marckx Jonas (02/22/001)]

. Infante D. Henrique (POR) [Santos João (2003)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Barbez Quinten (00/22/002)]

. R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Castro Duarte Castro (2002)]

. R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Fidalgo Paulo (2000)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [Wiegersma Ruud (2003)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Kavanagh Daire (2002)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Murran Eoin (2003)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Arthur (03/22/013)]

Race 138 (36) MU19 2X 2000 m             

. Académica Coimbra (POR) [Dias José (2005) /Saldanha Tiago (2004)]

. Académica Coimbra (POR) [Piedade João (2004) /Franco Duarte (2005)]

. Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Hersisia Julius (2008) /Kaper Marcus (2007)]

. Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [van der Sluis Siebren (2006) /Kuilboer Cuup

(2008)]

. Antwerpse R.V. [De Valck Mats (06/22/011) /Bertrand Thieben

(07/22/005)]

. Antwerpse R.V. [Verbesselt Sander (07/22/004) /Van Maasakkers Jan

(06/22/008)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Harrison Aaron (2005) /O'Brien Conor (2005)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Hourigan Paddy (2005) /Crowe Emmet (2005)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Olid Sergi (2004) /Sitnik Timofey

(2005)]

. KBR [Cc C  /Cc C ]

. KBR [Dd D  /Dd D ]

. KBR [Nn N  /Nn N ]

. KBR [Xx X  /Xx x ]
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. K.R.Brugge [Cornette Alexander (06/22/020) /Smessaert Bert

(04/22/001)]

. K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/22/010) /Depla Lukas (06/22/006)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Blauwe Thim (05/22/027) /Onraedt Lander

(07/22/026)]

. Mixed Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) / De Hoop (NED) [ter Laak Reijer

(2005) /Eijskoot Tos (2005)]

. Mixed De Amstel (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Bokeloh Bickel (2007) /Geels

Thijs (2007)]

. RCN Dinant [Grégoire Jasha (05.22.502) /Ricard Martin (06.22.505)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [Osendarp Casper (2005) /vd Brink Selwin (2005)]

. R.V. Hemus (NED) [Zoomer Ivo (2005) /van Dam Mark (2005)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Burchill Tomas (2006) /McCarthy Cathal (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Harrington Steven (2006) /O Driscoll Rowan

(2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O Donovan Christopher (2004) /Casey Dominic 

(2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Roycroft Oran (2006) /McCarthy Jonathan (2004)]

. Tromp (NED) [Aalberts Storm (2005) /Van Ommeren Bas (2006)]

. Tromp (NED) [Huijsman Merijn (2005) /Jansen Thijs (2004)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Damme Oscar (05/22/038) /Goovaerts Tiebe

(07/22/020)]

. UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.22.508) /SKRABALO Ivan (05.22.504)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Daanen Ben (2007) /Oelderik Jonas (2007)]

. URV Viking (NED) [de Groot Yannick (2005) /Reesink Rufus (2005)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Rijnders David (2007) /Boddeke Luuk (2007)]

. URV Viking (NED) [van der Worp Justus (2006) /Wegman Siem (2006)]

. Viana Remadores do Lima (POR) [Sa Tomas (2004) /Mendes Henrique

(2004)]

. Willem III (NED) [Maitland Dirrik (2005) /Luteijn David (2006)]

. Willem III (NED) [van der Wurff Lucas  (2005) /Stevens Taeke (2005)]

Race 139 (2) BM 4X 2000 m             

. KBR [Xx X  /Xx X  /XX x  /XX x ]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Murran E (2003) /Kavanagh D (2002) /Boyle O

(2003) /O’Reilly F (2002)]

Race 140 (4) LM 1X 2000 m             

. K.R.Brugge [Vyvey Tibo (00/22/001)]

. R.C. Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Carvalho Rafael (1998)]

. Triton (NED) [de Boer Wouter (1997)]

. W.S.R. Argo (NED) [Tilleman Max (1999)]

Race 141 (7) BW 1X 2000 m             

. CLL Armentières  (FRA) [Delebarre Manon (2001)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Gabriel Emma (02/22/005)]

. Nereus (NED) [Cosijn Aida (2001)] - L

. Newark R.C. (GBR) [Archer Dytch Maisie (2002)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Cannon Lucy (2003)]

. Triton (NED) [Leeuwen Julia (2000)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Kuijpers Maite (2005)]

Race 142 (4) M 4X 2000 m             

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Andreu G (1999) /Rifi I (1996) /Bel 

J (2002) /Gonzalez G (2000)]

. KBR [Xx X  /Xx X  /XX x  /XX x ]

. Leander (GBR) [Harris R (1998) /Costly O (1999) /Bringham M (1996)

/Keating J (2000)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Murran E (2003) /Hourihane  M (1994) /Boyle O

(2003) /O’Reilly F (2002)]

Race 143 (12) W 1X 2000 m             

. Grosvenor R.C. Chester (GBR) [McKay Sarah (1997)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline (94/22/002)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Gabriel Emma (02/22/005)]

. Naval Remo (POR) [Batista Patrícia (1992)]

. Nereus (NED) [de Leenheer Gwenaël (1998)] - L

. Newark R.C. (GBR) [Archer Dytch Maisie (2002)]

. Nottingham RC (GBR) [Titterington Jen (1993)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Mccarthy Louise (1993)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Piggott  Marie (1988)]

. The Oar [Van der Weehe Heidi (78/22/001)]

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Keating Hannah (1999)]

. Triton (NED) [Leerink Anna (1999)]

Race 144 (8) BLW 1X 2000 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [Gabriel Emma (02/22/005)]

. Newark R.C. (GBR) [Archer Dytch Maisie (2002)]

. Rugm. Angaria Hannover (GER) [Koval Yana (2000)]

. Rugm. Angaria Hannover (GER) [Kozyr Anastasiia (2004)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Casey Caoimhe  (2002)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Mannix Alyssa (2003)]

. Triton (NED) [Leenhouts Wieke (2001)]

. Viana Remadores do Lima (POR) [Parente Bruna (2002)]

Race 145 (12) W 8+ 2000 m             

. Aegir (NED) [Roks V (1997) /Zorzi J (2002) /van Norel B (2000)

/Kruizinga B (2000) /van Daal E (2000) /van der Sluijs H (2001) /Smeding

O (2000) /Janssen H (2001) / Cox : Nijhof I (2001)]

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Mutau S (2004) /Poulain E (2004) /Sasha C

(2005) /Devillard Coustre R (2006) /Victoire D (2005) /Decamp E (2004)

/BOUYER  R (2005) /SIBILLE  V (2005) / Cox : Helleboid  E (2005)]

. KRCG [De Clercq J (05/22/001) /Gyssels L (06/22/012) /Anderson J

(05/22/002) /Boes E (91/22/004) /Symons E (03/22/022) /Hillaert E

(05/22/039) /Coopman D (95/22/003) /Rijckaert E (03/22/024) / Cox : De

Clercq J (05/22/001)]

. Leander (GBR) [Siddorn R (1997) /Hunt-Davis  (2001) /Perry  (2000)

/Courty  (1998) /Stewart  (2000) /Goossens  (2000) /Nyland  (2000)

/Slabbert  (1998) / Cox : Ward  (1999)]

. Leander (GBR) [TOPP A (2001) /FERRIS S (1999) /GRIMSLEY-MOORE

T (1998) /SMITH P (1997) /SOMERSIDE I (1997) /DEINNG G (2001)

/GRACE A (2001) /MARTIN J (2001) / Cox : O'BRIAN C (2000)]

. Nereus (NED) [Jongsma J (2004) /Bon P (2001) /Remijn K (2001) /Stoop

B (1999) /Van der Meer S (2001) /Hospers S (2001) /Wielaard K (1989)

/Scholtens M () / Cox : Bijlsma V (1999)]
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. Nereus (NED) [Merkelbag N (1999) /Nordemann S (2003) /Zijlstra I

(2001) /Wenneker F (2003) /de Rooij m (2000) /Halma i (2002) /van 't

Hoff Z (2001) /Meijerhof V (2003) / Cox : Van Mierlo A (2001)]

. Orca (NED) [Hosman F (1999) /Pieterse P (2002) /van Klaren C (2000)

/Versteegh V (2001) /Wilmink E (2000) /de Wildt M (2001) /van Vianen I

(2001) /Karthaus I (2003) / Cox : van Dongen L (2001)]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Birtles M () /Simpson M () /Bowers J () /Richards

G () /Caudle T () /Hayes A () /White O () /Randall B () / Cox : Bernal S ()]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Schafer S () /Bates J () /Williamson F () /Colton J

() /Bloomer A () /Miers S () /Forde A () /Furness J () / Cox : Mears E ()]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Smart N () /Sharp F () /McIntyre B () /Bird L ()

/Hoffman J () /Chajo S () /Gordon M () /Fletcher P () / Cox : Jones A ()]

. Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Payne B (1995) /Primmer L (1993) /Wagstaff K

(1994) /Barton H (1997) /Kirkpatrick H (1998) /Brinkhoff E (1997) /Luton K

(1993) /Bloomer A (1995) / Cox : Rich B (1997)]

Race 146 (6) LW 1X 2000 m             

. KRCG [Le Comte Jitske (03/22/017)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Gabriel Emma (02/22/005)]

. Kungälvs R.K. (SWE) [Johansson AnnLouise (1992)]

. Nereus Cyprus (CYP) [Hadjixenofontos Midia (1984)]

. Newark R.C. (GBR) [Archer Dytch Maisie (2002)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Hayes Orla (1986)]

Race 147 (5) WU19 2- 2000 m             

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Alimbau Emma (2004) /Mariano

Marta (2004)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nuytten Alixe (06/22/033) /Dewitte Phoebe

(05/22/036)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Deane Hazel (2007) /O Sullivan Ailise (2005)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Martin Eimear (2006) /O Donovan  Niamh (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Oforji Kelly (2004) /McCarthy-steele Lauren (2004)]

Race 148 (18) WU19 4X 2000 m             

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Frohburg A (2005) /Bowen E (2004) /Morris T

(2005) /Reidy E (2005)]

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Hickey A (2006) /Bates A (2006)

/NiiFhlaithbheartaigh S (2006) /Mulready T (2003)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Arteman A (2004) /Malagelada P

(2004) /Moya M (2005) /Masip A (2004)]

. Gentse RS [Jonckheere J (07/22/010) /Vanhoucke R (05/22/013)

/Dequinnemaere T (07/22/011) /Vercauteren H (06/22/024)]

. KBR [Nn N  /Nn N  /Nn N  /Nn N ]

. KBR [Xx X  /Xx X  /XX x  /XX x ]

. KRCG [Florquin F (07/22/019) /Speeckaert K (06/22/038) /Alexander R

(07/22/029) /Speeckaert D (07/22/031)]

. KRCG [Willems M (06/22/015) /Bouckenooghe A (06/22/002) /Wyckhuyse

L (07/22/016) /Claus M (05/22/011)]

. Mixed De Amstel (NED) / R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Sepers R (2004)

/Godkewitsch P (2005) /Grünwald W (2004) /Scheen I (2004)]

. Mixed De Delftsche (NED) / Gouda (NED) / Het Spaarne (NED) [van der

Westen B (2005) /Dingeldein I (2006) /Van de Lande F (2007) /Heeroma

F (2005)]

. Mixed De Delftsche (NED) / URV Viking (NED) / VADA (NED) [ten Berg A

(2004) /Bavelaar E (2004) /Ooink H (2004) /Geurts A (2004)]

. Nereus Cyprus (CYP) [Kantouna K (2006) /Charalambous V (2007)

/Neofytou A (2007) /Mettouri M (2008)]

. R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Aalbersberg I (2007) /Venema S (2006)

/Slothouber M (2007) /Brook D (2004)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [McCarthy  A (2007) /Keane A (2006) /Cotter J

(2006) /O Donovan  N (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [McCarthy  B (2005) /Martin E (2006) /O Donovan 

N (2006) /O Neill  C (2006)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [O Sullivan A (2005) /Oforji K (2004) /Knowles M

(2006) /McCarthy-steele L (2004)]

. Tromp (NED) [Van Beusekom A (2004) /Binnema M (2004) /Padt M

(2005) /Schokking T (2004)]

. URV Viking (NED) [van Aken A (2006) /Klos T (2007) /Herrie C (2007)

/Wiggerman R (2007)]

Race 149 (9) MU19 2- 2000 m             

. Castleconnell BC (IRL) [McGrath Brian (2005) /Kemp Matthew (2005)]

. Federación Catalana de remo (ESP) [Delgado Alexander (2004) /Rangel

Aleix (2004)]

. KRCG [Debruyne Karel (05/22/021) /Laureyns Neal (05/22/020)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Decraecke Bram (04/22/025) /Peene Tibe

(06/22/036)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters Jarre (05/22/031) /Brandt Kobe (06/22/029)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Deviaene Theo (04/22/021) /De Baerdemaeker Emiel

(05/22/034)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Egon (07/22/024) /De Smet Fin (07/22/027)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Charles (06/22/031) /Christiaens Andreas

(06/22/030)]

. Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Stout James (2006) /Harrington Steven (2006)]

Race 150 BM 8+ 2000 m             

Race 151 (1) MU19 4+ 2000 m             

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Lot G (2004) /deroo c (2004) /Daoudal A (2004)

/Cardinael M (2004) / Cox : Nion E (2011)]

Race 152 (14) M 8+ 2000 m             

. KRCG [Van Massenhove M (04/22/005) /Van Hese A (05/22/019)

/Laureyns D (03/22/010) /Claeys J (81/22/001) /Danneels K (91/22/002)

/Haerinck S (85/22/002) /Kint S (92/22/004) /Van Waeleghem T

(97/22/001) / Cox : De Clercq J (05/22/001)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Chalmet F (01/22/004) /Theys T (98/22/003) /Defraigne

C (97/22/008) /Defraigne A (99/22/002) /Kibleur P (93/22/004) /Van

Cauwenberghe W (96/22/003) /Brandt D (03/22/014) /Ghyselinck J

(98/22/002) / Cox : Engelbrecht E (07/22/024)]

. Leander (GBR) [Braberry D (2003) /Murphy A (2003) /Doleman J (1997)

/Beyeki C (2003) /Pullinger J (2003) /Conway S (2002) /Pepermans J

(1998) /Grainge T (2003) / Cox : Peacock E (2003)]

. Leander (GBR) [Lancashire P (1999) /Graham D (1999) /Robson J (1994)

/Grisedale E (1993) /Todhunter R (1995) /Vogel J (1997) /Drinkall F

(1999) /Ballinger T (1998) / Cox : Le Brocq W (1999)]
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. Nereus (NED) [Simons J (2003) /van der Kroef J (2001) /van de Griek I

(2001) /Bij De Weg F (2002) /Vos T (2003) /de Bruine P (1999) /Suyver A

(2002) /van de Braak K (2003) / Cox : Sophie G (2003)]

. Nereus (NED) [van Beusekom S (1998) /Kruithof W (2003) /Auciello D

(2000) /Harick M (2003) /Keller J (2002) /Polycarp A (2001) /Jonas R

(2002) /Siemssen J (2003) / Cox : Stok P (2000)]

. Nereus (NED) [Vlaar H (1999) /Worm J (2002) /Bloemen L (2001)

/Houtzager B (2000) /Versteeg T (2000) /Rodenburg L (2002) /Geurts S

(2001) /Lassen J (2001) / Cox : Bosma A (1998)]

. Orca (NED) [Oelderik J (2003) /Schultink M (2001) /Gombert J (2001)

/Rosman T (1998) /Gerards V (2002) /Makkinga B (2000) /Zwanenburg P

(2001) /Huiberts S (2000) / Cox : Eradus M (2001)] - L

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Antognelli Q () /Nares L () /Tognazzi M ()

/Thompson M () /Glover M (1995) /Rowe M () /Syphas G (1995) /Copas J

(1993) / Cox : Bryce F ()]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Cooper J () /Montfort M () /Mills M () /Mallet A ()

/Frost S () /White H () /Chick C () /Sheppard S () / Cox : McNutty J ()]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Davies C () /Cuddy L () /Anderson H () /Eaves A

() /Nugent S () /Sanders H () /Lennard E () /Gilbey C () / Cox : Bernal S ()]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Donaghy O () /Haywood M () /Lasen T () /Hullah J

() /Prior J () /Hinves B () /Wincomb J () /Devereux M () / Cox : Denegri W

()]

. Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Tyler F () /Bradley R () /Mcgillan C () /Fisker E ()

/Nesom P () /Andreassen P () /Beer D () /Dreux B () / Cox : Moffat C ()]

. Triton (NED) [Westra O (2001) /Kuiper H (2001) /Beek H (1999) /Brussel

B (1998) /Crouwers M (1999) /Zwan P (2000) /Fortineau S (1999)

/Chladek I (2001) / Cox : Farhan S (1998)]

Race 153 (5) WU15 4X 1000 m             

. CLL Armentières  (FRA) [Francomme Y (2008) /Ruhant M (2008)

/Blauwblomme E (2008) /Sandra A (2008)]

. Gentse RS [Roegiers V (08/22/014) /Roseeuw N (08/22/013) /Coppens Z

(08/22/005) /Van den Branden L (08/22/009)]

. KRCG [Sautois R (08/22/036) /Brzosla M (08/22/030) /Helsen C

(09/22/029) /Heyvaert H (10/22/023)]

. Mixed Antwerpse R.V. / K.R.N.S.Oostende / UN Bruxelles [Vermander  P

(08/22/017) /De Meester M (08/22/001) /Legère L (08.22.508) /Foch A

(08.22.502)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Köhne M (2008) /Bulsink B (2009) /nn J (2008) /nn J

(2008)]
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